
8.—7 2

1888-89.

'age
188. !-89.

Summary of Services chargeable on
the Consolidated Fund.

£ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT:

26,300
1,838,539

225,617

8
4
6

PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Legislature

2,090,456

9
■11
18
20
.■51
51
56
59
(.12

64
66
70

Annual Appropriations—
Class I.—Legislative Departments
Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department
Class III.—ColonialTreasurer's Department
Class IV.—Justice Department ...
Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department
Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments
Class VII.—Stamps andDeeds Department ...
Class VIII.—Education Department
Class IX.—Native Affairs Department
Class X.—Minister ofLands Department ...
Class XI.—Working Railways Department ...
Class XII.—Public Buildings and Domains

Department
Class XIII.—Defence Department

14,210
109,929
50,231

106,102
278,440
68,600
24,911

379,093
13,384
53,613

681,838

1,993,598

71.
45,050

168,197

Total Ordinary Revenue Account ... 4,084,054

LAND FUND ACCOUNT.

77
Permanent Appropriations—

Under Special Acts of the Legislature 18,800

127,423

77
Annual Appropriations—

Class XIV.—Crown Lands and Survey Depart-
ments

Class XV.—Rates on Crown Lands
87,223
21,400SI

Total Land Fund Account

£4,211,477

STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT.

82
Annual Appropriations—

Class XVI.—State Forests and Agricultural De-
partment £2,830

88 PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE £5,050

84 GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT ... £45,617


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

