1888-89.

Page.		1888–89.	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund.	£	£
3 4 6	ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT. PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS— Civil List Interest and Sinking Fund Under Special Acts of the Legislature	26,300 1,838,539 225,617	
9 11 18 20 31 51 56 59 62 64 66 70	Annual Appropriations— Class I.—Legislative Departments Class III.—Colonial Secretary's Department Class IV.—Justice Department Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department Class VIII.—Education Department Class VIII.—Education Department Class X.—Minister of Lands Department Class X.—Working Railways Department Class XII.—Public Buildings and Domains Department Class XIII.—Defence Department	14,210 109,929 50,231 106,102 278,440 68,600 24,911 379,093 13,384 53,613 681,838 45,050 168,197	2,090,456
	Total Ordinary Revenue Account	•••	1,993,598
	LAND FUND ACCOUNT.		
77	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS Under Special Acts of the Legislature	18,800	
77	Annual Appropriations— Class XIV.—Crown Lands and Survey Departments Class XV.—Rates on Crown Lands	87,223 21,400	
	Total Land Fund Account		$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$
	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT.		
32	Annual Appropriations— Class XVI.—State Forests and Agricultural Department	•••	£2,830
33	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE	•••	£5,050
84	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT	•••	£45,617